6 Operating and Monitoring Systems
07027E00
6/44
DOME Camera
Series EC-750-PA
● Explosion proof color TV camera
with pan / tilt head and zoom
● Chemical, shock and

0 1 2 20 21 22
Installation in X X X X
Ordering code Weight
kg
EC-750-PA-VI-PE 1,000
ector; EC-750-PA-VI-RO 1,000
ector EC-750-PA-IP-RO 1,000
EC-750-PA-IP-PE 1,000
The EC-750 DOME camera with protection class IP 68 is available
for CCTV complete solutions in hazardous areas of zones 1, 2, 21
and 22. The autofocus system is mounted in a robust dome and
can pan 360° non-stop, with a tilt-angle of ± 90°. The color camera
has a resolution of 460/470 TVL (PAL/NTSC), 18 x optical zoom
and night vision. Up to 64 positions and paths can be pre-set.
As an option, the EC-750 can have an integrated IP server.
The camera is chemical, shock and vibration resistant. The camera
is also designed for maritime application, both onshore
and offshore.
Selection Table
Version Description
Dome camera
series EC-750-PA
Explosion proof Dome camera with pig tail;
analog CVBS-output
Explosion proof Dome camera with ROTA-type socket conn
analog CVBS-output